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Bruneau  
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position 
(emergency 

building warden, 
floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office Room 
Number 

Phone 
Number E-Mail 

Brent Myron Emergency Building 
Warden 

IIC 2015 3213 brent.myron@mun.ca 

Tina Winsor Alternate 
Emergency Building 

Warden 

IIC 1001H 2740 tinaw@mun.ca  

Susan Myler* Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 2015 3750 smyler@mun.ca 

Kim Power* Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 1045 2654 kap262@mun.ca 

Kelly LeShane Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 1022 6711 kleshane@mun.ca 

Paula Clarke* Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 2015 7606 pclarke@mun.ca 

Carol Sullivan Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 2012 3245 carol@mun.ca 

Krista Shea - on mat leave 

Tammy Power-Taylor 

Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 2012 2435 kshea@mun.ca 

tpowertaylor@mun.ca 

Barbara Philpott Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 3066 4527 bdphilpott@mun.ca 

Jeff Green Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 3002 4073 jeffg@mun.ca 

Angela Doyle Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 3019 6258 angela.doyle@mun.ca 
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Natasha Lambert Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 3020 7859 nlambert@mun.ca 

Dr. Syed Imtiaz 

 

Emergency Floor 
Warden 

IIC 3020 6749 simtiaz@mun.ca 

 

* Denotes individuals on hybrid work from home where they spend some days of the week in the office and some days 
of the week working from home. It is likely there are enough people in this group that all floors are covered in the event 
of a fire. 
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